









June 16, 2022

To,

General Manager,	The Manager,	
Listing Department	Listing & Compliance Department	
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited	
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,	Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,	
Mumbai – 400 001	Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051	
Company code: 533333	Company code: FCL	

Sub: <u>Disclosure in terms of regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)</u> (Amendment) Regulations, 2013 & regulation 7(2) of SEBI Prevention of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly find enclosed herewith the Disclosures as required under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) (Amendment) Regulations, 2013 and regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prevention of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 in respect of Buy of 1,00,000 Equity Shares of Fineotex Chemical Limited in open market.

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully,

FOR FINEOTEX CHEMICAL LIMITED

Hemant Auti

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: As above



SANJAY TIBREWALA

42/43, Valancia, 11, Juhu Tara Road, Juhu, Mumbai-400049 Tel (22-) 26559174-75-76-77 Fax: (22-) 26559178; Email ID: <u>Sanjay@fineotex.com</u>

Date: 15/06/2022

To.

General Manager,
Listing Department

BSE Limited
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Company code: 533333

The Manager,
Listing & Compliance Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051

Company code: FCL

Sub: <u>Disclosure in terms of regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) (Amendment) Regulations, 2013 & regulation 7(2) of SEBI Prevention of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir / Madam,

Kindly find enclosed herewith the Disclosures as required under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) (Amendment) Regulations, 2013 and regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prevention of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 in respect of Buy of 1,00,000 Equity Shares of Fineotex Chemical Limited in open market.

Kindly take the same on records and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sanjay Tibrewala Executive Director DIN: 00218525

cc: Company Secretary

Fineotex Chemical Limited Manorama Chambers, S. V.

Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai- 400050

Tima

<u>Format for Disclosure in terms of regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) (Amendment) Regulations, 2013</u>

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Fineotex Cher	nical Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Acquirer/Seller: Mr. Sanjay Tibrewala PAC: Nil			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	Promoter			
shares of TC are Listed	Bombay Stock Exchange/National Stock Exchange			
Details of the a cquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TO (**)	
Before the sale under consideration, holding of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights	32,83,990	2.97	2.97	
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) 	Nil	Nil	Nil	
 Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares 	Nil	Nil	Nil	
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) 		Nil	Nil	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	32,83,990	2.97	2.97	

H

	Details of acquisition/sale				
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	1,00,000	0.09	0.09	
b)	VRs acquired-/sold otherwise than by shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	Nil	Nil	Nil	
d)	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer				
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	1,00,000	0.09	0.09	
Aft	er the acquisition /sale , holding of:				
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	33,83,990	3.06	3.06	
b)	Shares encumbered with the acquirer	Nil	Nil	Nil	
c)	VRs otherwise than by shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	Nil	Nil	Nil	
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	33,83,990	3.06	3.06	
narket	of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off- / public issue / rights issue / preferential ent / inter-se transfer etc).	Open market	on NSE Ltd.		
eceipt	acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of of intimation of allotment of shares, ver is applicable	15/06/2022			
	share capital / total voting capital of the TC the said acquisition / sale	11,07,48,420 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each			
	share capital/ total voting capital of the r the said acquisition / sale	11,07,48,420 Equity shares of Rs. 2/- each			
	iluted share/voting capital of the TC	11,07,48,420 Equity shares of Rs. 2/- each			



(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31 of the Listing Regulations.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of

the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

Place: Mumbai

Date: 15/06/2022